(Foam Closures

LARGE TAB CLOSURE

e All complete with
tape unless noted
otherwise.

SMALL TAB CLOSURE

o All complete with
tape unless noted
otherwise.

UNIVERSAL CLOSURE

DESCRIPTION LENGTH DESCRIPTION
Century Rib 36" 7/8” Corrugated (no tape)
Diamond Rib / DR6-75 36" Vented Century Rib
Lo-Rib 37557  (Residential use only)
4-150 / 3-150 36" Vented Optimum Rib
8-175/7-175 (no tape) 36" RD75-150

6-150 / 7-150 ggraT hpio-200

Optimum Rib 36  RD75-300

CH5-32 / CH6-32 (no tape) 32"

DESCRIPTION LENGTH DESCRIPTION
Century Rib 36" RD75-150

Diamond Rib / DR6-75 36" RD75-200

4-150/ 3-150 36" RD75-300
8-175/7-175 (no tape) 36"

6-150 / 7-150 36"

Optimum Rib (no tape) 36"

CH5-32 / CH6-32 (no tape) 32"

7/8" Corruga

NOTE: Closures not listed above are available on Special Order.

Pleas

DESCRIPTIO

¢ 1" x 1.5” wide x 20" Foam Closure Roll ¢/w adhesive
¢ 1" x 2" wide x 20" Universal VENTED Closure Roll c/w adhesive

ted (no tape) 37.24”

e allow 2-3 weeks lead time.

N

(Metal Closures
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LENGTH
37.24"
36"

36"
24"
24"
24"

LENGTH
24"
24"
24"

i

DESCRIPTIO

N

* Metal Closures are available in all profiles

(except 7/8" Corrugated, Optimum Rib, Century Rib and Lo-Rib)

* 26 ga., Galvanized or Prepainted




(Sealants

TUBE CAULKING

e TREMFLEX Acrylic Latex
Sealant (used for Plastic
Products), White only

e NOVAFLEX
Low V.0.C. Sealant

Stock SEALANT COLOURS

111 Metal Roof Sealant

Sellacior para fechos metilios

MR105
MR110
MR121
MR126
MR131
MR134
MR150
MR156
MR169
MR171
MR182
MR196
MR3333
MR3461
MR3514
MR3801
MR1403
MR101
MR137
MR157
MR180
MR195

Black
Charcoal

Sable
Translucent

Heron Blue
Colonial Red
Bright Red
Tan

Antique Linen
Regent Grey
Slate Blue
Silver

Bright White
Metro Brown
Copper
Burgundy
Royal Blue

TAPE CAULKING
* Butyl Tape:

Dark Brown/Graphite Grey

Coffee/Sepia Brown

Stone Grey/Pebble Khaki
Melcher’s (Forest) Green

- 1/16” x 1/4” x 50" per Roll (Grey)
- 3/32" x 1/2" x 45’ per Roll (Grey)
- 1/8" x 3/8" x 25 per Roll (Grey)

EMSEAL AST Hi-Acrylic

* Polyurethane Tape (Black):

- 1/4" x 3/4” (expands to 1" x 3/4” wide) x 19.7" per Roll. 32 Rolls per case
(expands to 2" x 1" wide) x 13.12" per Roll. 24 Rolls per case
- Other sizes available on request

-1/2" x 1"

White White/Cambridge White

Use with STEEL COLOUR

28317 White White & 28695 Cambridge White
28262 Black & 60039 Jet Black

28229 Dark Brown & 60035 Graphite Grey
28306 Charcoal & 7040 Charcoal

28326 Coffee & 60041 Sepia Brown

7045 Sable

Any

28305 Stone Grey & 28129 Pebble-Khaki
28307 Melcher's Green & 7044 Forest Green
28330 Heron Blue

7041 Colonial Red

28386 Bright Red

28315 Tan

28696 Antique Linen

28730 Regent Grey

28260 Slate Blue

2624 Bright Silver, 0001 Galvalume, 7500 Silver, 2897 Light Pewter
28783 Bright White

28228 Metro Brown

3234 Copper Metallic

28011 Burgundy

28790 Brite Blue

( Pipe Flashings

NOTE: All Pipe Flashings are
supplied with clips for their
use as Retro-fit flashings

* Stocked in Black. Other
colours available on

Special Order

* Also available in Silicone
for Hot Pipe applications

y

Retro-fit Application

New Construction

MODEL
NO.

co~NOoOOIT R WN —

Application
QTy. PIPE BASE OPENING

per BOX SIZE SIZE SIZE

15 1/8" -21/2" 51/2" Closed

15 13/4" -31/4" 7" 1/8"

15 1/4" - 5" 81/2" Closed

10 3" -7 11 1/4" 21/2"

10 41/4" -71/2" 14 1/4" 31/2°

10 5" -9 141/4" 4

10 6" - 11" 17 3/4" 5"

5 7" -13" 27" 6"
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